Series ELBE
Industrial Enclosure
www.boxexpert .de
TECHNICAL FEATURES
•  operating temperature -20°C / +65°C
•  material ABS
•  protection degree IP65
•  impact resistance IK07
•  colour RAL7015, slate grey
•  standard accessory -  Self-tapping cover screws
-  Mounting screws
•  approval
SLATE GREY
DIMENSIONS - Slate Grey
W
(Width)
H
(Height)
L
(L
en
gt
h)
MODEL OUTER
L x W x H (mm)
INNER
L x W x H (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BXPBABS525035-E01 52 x 50 x 35 44 x 42 x 31 0,04
BXPBABS655035-E01 65 x 50 x 35 57 x 42 x 29 0,05
BXPBABS828055-E01 82 x 80 x 55 73 x 71 x 49 0,13
BXPBABS986436-E01 98 x 64 x 36 87 x 53 x 29 0,11
BXPBABS1208055-E01 120 x 80 x 55 111 x 71 x 49 0,16
BXPBABS12212055-E01 122 x 120 x 55 113 x 111 x 48 0,21
BXPBABS12212085-E01 122 x 120 x 85 113 x 111 x 78 0,28
BXPBABS1608055-E01 160 x 80 x 55 151 x 71 x 49 0,19
BXPBABS1608085-E01 160 x 80 x 85 151 x 71 x 79 0,24
BXPBABS16012090-E01 160 x 120 x 90 151 x 111 x 83 0,35
BXPBABS20012075-E01 200 x 120 x 75 191 x 111 x 68 0,34
BXPBABS20015075-E01 200 x 150 x 75 190 x 140 x 68 0,42
BXPBABS24016090-E01 240 x 160 x 90 231 x 151 x 84 0,53
Industrial  Enclosure - Series ELBE
ACCESSORIES (optional, order separately)
•   Wall mounting brackets •  External hinges
•  Mounting plate •  Mounting rail
www.boxexpert .de www.boxexpert .de
LIGHT GREYIndustrial  Enclosure - Series ELBE
TECHNICAL FEATURES
•  operating temperature -20°C / +65°C
•  material ABS
•  protection degree IP65
•  impact resistance IK07
•  colour RAL7035, light grey
•  standard accessory -  Self-tapping cover screws
-  Mounting screws
•  approval
DIMENSIONS - Light Grey
W
(Width)
H
(Height)
L
(L
en
gt
h)
MODEL OUTER
L x W x H (mm)
INNER
L x W x H (mm)
WEIGHT
(kg)
BXPBABS525035-E02 52 x 50 x 35 44 x 42 x 31 0,04
BXPBABS655035-E02 65 x 50 x 35 57 x 42 x 29 0,05
BXPBABS828055-E02 82 x 80 x 55 73 x 71 x 49 0,13
BXPBABS986436-E02 98 x 64 x 36 87 x 53 x 29 0,11
BXPBABS1208055-E02 120 x 80 x 55 111 x 71 x 49 0,16
BXPBABS12212055-E02 122 x 120 x 55 113 x 111 x 48 0,21
BXPBABS12212085-E02 122 x 120 x 85 113 x 111 x 78 0,28
BXPBABS1608055-E02 160 x 80 x 55 151 x 71 x 49 0,19
BXPBABS1608085-E02 160 x 80 x 85 151 x 71 x 79 0,24
BXPBABS16012090-E02 160 x 120 x 90 151 x 111 x 83 0,35
BXPBABS20012075-E02 200 x 120 x 75 191 x 111 x 68 0,34
BXPBABS20015075-E02 200 x 150 x 75 190 x 140 x 68 0,42
BXPBABS24016090-E02 240 x 160 x 90 231 x 151 x 84 0,53
ACCESSORIES (optional, order separately)
•   Wall mounting brackets •  External hinges
•  Mounting plate •  Mounting rail
Realized by lilocrea.fr - 2021
Breuell Ingenieurbüro GmbH
  Grützmühlenweg 46 - 22339 Hamburg
(+49) 040-538092-255 (+49) 040-538092-85